JAN 8-11, 2024 HUT SPRINGS CONNECTION

MURRIETA HOT SPRINGS RESORT

OFFICIAL CONFERENCE OF THE HOT SPRINGS ASSOCIATION

CALIFORNIA

THE ONLY HOT SPRINGS CONFERENCE IN THE U.S.

HOT SPRINGS RESORT OWNERS AND OPERATORS FROM AROUND THE WORLD WILL GATHER AT THIS UNIQUE EVENT, WORKING TOGETHER TO UNIFY AND ELEVATE OUR INDUSTRY.

MEMBERS

ONE PERSON ONLY \$1,097

2 OR MORE PEOPLE FROM THE SAME BUSINESS

\$897 PER PERSON

TRAVEL COMPANION (MEALS & TOURS ONLY) \$697

NON-MEMBERS \$1,497

LODGING WILL BE ONSITE AT MURRIETA HOT SPRINGS RESORT.
RESERVATIONS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT A LATER DATE.

Plus an Optional Tour of
The Spa at Séc-he in Palm Springs
(More Information to come)



DISCUSSION TOPICS

TOPICS AND TOURS WILL BE DESIGNED SPECIFICALLY FOR FACILITIES DIRECTORS, OPERATIONS MANAGERS AS WELL AS FRONTLINE AND ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF MEMBERS.

INCLUDING

FACILITY TOUR, LUNCH AND SOAK AT GLEN IVY HOT SPRINGS

For more details and to register go to HotSpringsConnection.com

Questions? Contact: Vicky Nash, Executive Director Hot Springs Association vicky@hotspringsassociation.com or 970-948-4923